finale

Naam

Jo van der Mee
Jan van de Wygert
Bas Rijken

Mart Bles

Plaats

Schijndel

Schijndel

Boxtel
Sint-Michielsgestel

Uitslag
50
10
10

-70



halve finale

Naam

Bas Rijken

Jo van der Mee
Willy Willemsen
Mart Bles

Jan van de Wygert
Martien van de Loo
Wim van Drunen
Kamiel Doms

Paul Van den Eynde
René de Haas

John Timmermans
Maarten Sanders
Peter van Daal
Hans De Haas

Luc Cuypers

Jasper Heijden

Plaats

Boxtel

Schijndel

Berghem
Sint-Michielsgestel
Schijndel

Sint Michielsgestel
Heusden

Boxtel

Beuningen

Eersel

Reusel de Mierden
Valkenswaard

Sint Michielsgestel
Retie

Schijndel

Uitslag
270
125

70
60
20
20
20
10
0
-20
-30
-40
-75
-90
-100
-240



Voorronde 1-2-3 opgeteld

Naam

Hans De Haas

Jo van der Mee
Mart Bles

Francien van Weert
Willy Willemsen
Jasper Heijden
Peter van Daal

Luc Cuypers

John Timmermans
Martien van de Loo
Kamiel Doms

René de Haas

Bas Rijken

Maarten Sanders
Paul Van den Eynde
Wim van Drunen
Anke van Duijnhoven
Adriaan van Helvoort
Maart Haas

Petra Bosse

Bas Nollé

Maud Compier
Iwan Van Roessel
Harrie Boogers
Michel Jansen
Ineke Doomernik
Jorg Ploegmakers
Mark Schilder
Thieu van Berkel 1
Peter Elsman

Rob van der Aar
John Steenbakkers
Gerard Verbaarschot
Timo Bogaarts
Nicole Vriens

Stijn Makkus

Toon Ondersteijn
Nadieh van de Laar
jan spierings
Hanneke de Kort
Hans van der Staak
Ivo van Wijk

Kees van de Baar
Jan van der AA
Paula Mathijssen
Julius Doms

ton van hemert
Thijs van Gils

Plaats

Sint Michielsgestel
Schijndel
Sint-Michielsgestel
Schijndel

Berghem

Schijndel
Valkenswaard
Retie

Eersel

Sint Michielsgestel
Boxtel

Beuningen

Boxtel

Reusel de Mierden

Heusden
Nijmegen
's-Hertogenbosch
Sint Michiesgestel
Minderhout
Hout-Blerick
Sint-Michielsgestel
Sint Michielsgestel
Valkenswaard
Oeffelt

's Hertogenbosch
Veghel

Boxtel

Sint Michielsgestel
Sint Michielsgestel
Sint Michielsgestel
Gemonde
Nijmegen
Eindhoven
Sint-Oedenrode
Leiden

Sint Michielsgestel
Eindhoven

Sint Michielsgestel
Sint Michielsgestel
Gemonde

Utrecht

Sint Michielsgestel
's-Hertogenbosch
Boxtel

Boxtel

Sint Michielsgestel
Eindhoven

Uitslag
635
565
485
450
450
410
380
360
355
325
315
305
305
295
285
280
275
265
260
255
245
235
230
230
215
205
205
200
185
180
180
175
170
170
165
165
165
160
160
155
155
155
155
150
140
135
135
130



Rien Helmons

Leo Beekmans

Paul Van der Meijden
Bas Ondersteijn
Theo van der Steen
Jolande Van esch
Thijs Peeters

Toon van den Heuvel
Jan Verhoeven

Ad Verhagen

René Boeijen

Sjaak in den Bosch
Gerard Opheij

Rini van Rodijnen
Martijn van de Kam
Richard Terbeek
Jan Litjens

Pieter Knoop
Jan-Hein Hendriksen
Julia Beekmans
Peter Van de Sande
Arjan Verhagen
Hans Hendriks

wil sterks

Arie Van Eck

Els van Hees

Ria De Groot

Hera Van de Sande
Richard van Alebeek
Erik van Boxtel
Evert- Jan de Gouw
Henny van de Loo
Wil Swaanen

Steenbergen
Amsterdam
Sint-Michielsgestel
Eindhoven

Sint Michielsgestel
Sint Oedenrode
Vught

Eersel

Oeffelt

Den Dungen
Berghem

Vught

Sint Michielsgestel
Berghem
Eindhoven

Goirle

Den Haag
Eindhoven
Sint-Michielsgestel
Utrecht

Boxtel

Berghem

Cuyk

Sint Michielsgestel

Leiden

Boxtel

Boxtel

Sint Michielsgestel
Sint Michielsgestel
Heusden

Sint Michielsgestel
Bladel

Jacqueline van Stekelenbu Goirle

Eric van de Biggelaar
Koen Kamphorst
Peter Ondersteijn
Robert De Grise
Erik Riemis

Bas van de Laar
Mieke Heijmans
Bas Albers

Paul Segers

Egbert Kemps
Hans Verloop
Jordy Doggen
Marian Zuidema
Henri Timmermans
Carinne Van esch
Ivo Coonen

Son

Sint Michielsgestel
Schijndel
Wijnegem
Merksplas
Eindhoven
Sint-Oedenrode
Sint Michielsgestel
Sint-Michielsgestel
Nijmegen

Sint Michielsgestel
Sint Michielsgestel
Sint Michielsgestel
Sint-Michielsgestel
Veghel

Sint Michielsgestel

130
125
125
120
120
105



Walter Baart

Ruud Van Den Borne
Els Verschuren

John van der Geld
Sandy Bosse
Werner Langers
Sander Jansen

Arie Oever

Anita Van de Pol
Erwin van Amelsfoort
Francien van de Laar
Frits Mast

Binke Kisjes

Lars Geurink

Erik De Louwere
John Schilder

Chris Cuylaerts

Tom Schellekens
Carla Aldenhoven
Jan Aldenhoven
Maria Scheepers
Christien Megens
Rien Ondersteijn
Dorothy Boogers
Guus Nollee

Sandra Sijpkens

Luc de Haas

Eef van Hees

Nick van den Heuvel
Dirk Roest

Leo Kappen

Michel Verhoeven
Willemein v d Bosch
Helma Van Aar

Ivo Reurings

Goirle

Reusel de Mierden
Schijndel

Heusden

Dongen Nederland
Brecht

Eindhoven
Meierijstad
Weelde

Son
Sint-Oedenrode
Zelderheide
Rotterdam

Sint Michielsgestel
Schijndel

Schijndel

Brecht

Reusel de Mierden
Helmont

Schijndel

Boxtel

's Hertogenbosch
Sint-Michielsgestel
Valkenswaard
Venlo
Sint-Michielsgestel
Eindhoven
Rotterdam

Vught

Den Bosch
Berghem

Boxtel

Schijndel

Berlicum
Eindhoven

Antoon Van den Langenbe Boxtel

Bas Evers

Wilfried Deelen
Niels Ondersteijn
Paul Bakker
Marion Beekmans
Cornelis van Hoof
Rian Sanders

Bert Sanders
Diede Michiels
Kirsten Vorstenbosch
Jelske Vugs

Rian Bakx

Rijkele Betten
Willem Kuijs

Goirle

Nijmegen

Utrecht
Amsterdam

Den Bosch

Eersel

Liempde

Liempde

Reusel de Mierden
Boxtel

‘s Hertogenbosch
Liempde
Sint-Michielsgestel
Sint-Michielsgestel

-65
-70
-75
-75
-90
-90
-95
-95
-100
-100
-100
-105
-115
-115
-120
-120
-125
-125
-125
-130
-130
-145
-145
-145
-150
-160
-170
-180
-185
-190
-190
-190
-210
-215
-220
-230
-230
-235
-240
-240
-250
-255
-255
-260
-260
-265
-270
-270
-280
-285



Albert van Lieshout
Wies Baaten

Kim Beniers

Vicki Van de Waardt
Sebas vd Wildenberg
Monique v Sambeek
Erna Van de Steen
Tiny Lamers

Eduard Figee

Conny Berkvens
Natasja Hehanussa
Stein Verstijnen

Sint Michielsgestel
Nijmegen
Helmond

Sint michielsgestel
Aarle-Rixtel
Sint*Oedenrode
Boxtel

Vianen

Heusden

Helmond
Sint-Michielsgestel
Reusel de Mierden

-295
-300
-365
-370
-375
-380
-390
-390
-400
-415
-520
-525





